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Women / 9 / Jr 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anya Pilgrim803
MD Hill's

9.550 9.425 9.5009.650 38.125
2 4 1 6T 1T

1T

Olivia Greaves809
NJ MG elite

9.625 9.600 9.6009.300 38.125
1 1 10 2T 1T

1T

Zoe Gravier808
NJ MG elite

9.525 9.500 9.6759.400 38.100
3T 3 7 1 3 

3 

Skyelar Kerico810
NJ MG elite

9.525 9.525 9.3009.475 37.825
3T 2 4T 16T 4 

4 

Olivia Orlando811
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.375 9.075 9.6009.475 37.525
9 7 4T 2T 5 

5 

Jamison Sears834
VA World Class

9.425 8.800 9.5259.500 37.250
7 14T 2T 5 6 

6 

Elizabeth Barber826
VA Excalibur

9.325 9.400 9.3508.900 36.975
10 5 22T 13T 7 

7 

Sydney Morris802
MD 1st Class Gymnast

9.400 8.700 9.3009.450 36.850
8 17 6 16T 8 

8 

Katie Leary820
PA Parkettes

9.200 8.975 9.3509.200 36.725
13T 9 12 13T 9 

9 

Kennedy Bowen819
PA Parkettes

9.450 8.575 9.5008.900 36.425
5T 20 22T 6T 10 

10 

Madison Carr832
VA World Class

9.075 8.850 9.3759.050 36.350
17 12 15T 11T 11 

11 

Lauren Cashman804
NJ Arena

9.225 8.300 9.4509.350 36.325
12 23T 8 9 12T

12T

Marisa Cisneros827
VA Loudoun

9.050 8.625 9.3759.275 36.325
18T 19 11 11T 12T

12T

Olivia Dinovi805
NJ Atlantic Coast

9.000 8.725 8.9509.500 36.175
24T 16 2T 25 14 

14 

Jaelah Warner836
VA World Class

9.450 8.300 9.5508.725 36.025
5T 23T 26T 4 15 

15 

Carley Deaver833
VA World Class

9.125 8.375 9.4259.050 35.975
16 22 15T 10 16 

16 

Della Miravich806
NJ Atlantic Coast

8.850 8.825 9.5008.725 35.900
29T 13 26T 6T 17 

17 

Anneliese Koenig829
VA Paragon

9.050 8.800 8.9009.050 35.800
18T 14T 15T 26T 18 

18 

Emma Wehry817
PA Hershey Aerials

9.000 8.475 8.8509.325 35.650
24T 21 9 28 19 

19 

Nadia Szymialis815
PA Gym Dandys

9.175 8.650 8.9008.875 35.600
15 18 24 26T 20 

20 

Brenna Mills830
VA Techniques

9.050 8.925 9.2008.275 35.450
18T 10T 30 22 21 

21 

Sydney Bezelik824
VA Apollo

9.200 8.000 9.2758.925 35.400
13T 27 20T 20 22 

22 

Maxine Kuhl822
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.025 7.675 9.3509.000 35.050
22T 28 18T 13T 23 

23 

Love Birt801
DE FSG

8.850 8.125 8.7509.075 34.800
29T 25 14 30 24 

24 

Reagan Summerlin835
VA World Class

8.900 7.575 9.3009.000 34.775
27T 29 18T 16T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Jr 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meadow Swanson828
VA Loudoun

8.675 7.550 9.3009.175 34.700
31 30 13 16T 26 

26 

Anna Petke821
PA Parkettes

8.900 7.500 9.2258.925 34.550
27T 31 20T 21 27 

27 

Emma Mason831
VA Triple T

8.425 9.025 8.5008.475 34.425
32 8 28 31T 28 

28 

Ava Kelly813
NJ Star Bound

9.275 8.100 8.5008.325 34.200
11 26 29 31T 29 

29 

Mickennah Lanza812
NJ Rebound Gymnastic

9.000 7.150 9.0508.775 33.975
24T 33 25 23 30 

30 

Cecelia Hackenberg823
PA X-Cel Gymnastics

9.025 7.400 9.0007.600 33.025
22T 32 31 24 31 

31 

Ascha Laird814
PA AJS Pancott Gymna

9.050 9.350 0.0000.000 18.400
18T 6 32T 33T 32 

32 

Jaime Pratt816
PA Hanover

0.000 8.925 0.0000.000 8.925
33T 10T 32T 33T 33 

33 

Alexandra Rosser818
PA Northeast Gymnast

0.000 0.000 8.8000.000 8.800
33T 34 32T 29 34 

34 
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Women / 9 / Jr 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Piedrahita1102
MD Hill's

9.575 9.550 9.4259.375 37.925
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Naya Howard1126
VA Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.525 9.6509.250 37.800
5 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Mary McGinty1113
PA AJS Pancott Gymna

9.300 9.625 9.3759.425 37.725
6T 1 1 6 3 

3 

Alani Sabado1123
VA Capital

9.300 9.375 9.5758.825 37.075
6T 6 15 2 4 

4 

Karina Munoz1109
NJ Head Over Heels

9.400 9.425 9.0509.075 36.950
3T 4T 7 17T 5 

5 

Isabel Lin1110
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.425 9.425 9.4008.500 36.750
2 4T 20 4T 6 

6 

Jamie Polonet1106
NJ Action

9.100 8.850 9.1009.250 36.300
19T 8 3T 15 7 

7 

Carlee Nelson1129
WV Gymniks

9.275 9.025 9.0008.925 36.225
8T 7 11 21 8 

8 

Alyssa Nikolaus1119
PA Prestige

9.050 8.650 9.4008.950 36.050
21T 12 10 4T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Beraducci1101
MD Docksiders

9.400 8.825 8.7509.025 36.000
3T 9 8T 24 10 

10 

Caitlyn Poff1127
VA Richmond Olympiad

9.175 8.500 9.2008.900 35.775
13T 15 12T 10T 11 

11 

Sophia Bastrikova1114
PA Center Elite

9.275 8.075 9.0509.175 35.575
8T 20 5 17T 12 

12 

Zoe Rankin1118
PA Nittany Gymnastic

9.175 8.625 8.9508.800 35.550
13T 13 16 22 13 

13 

Anna Pagliaro1105
NJ Action

9.150 8.275 9.2258.850 35.500
16 18T 14 9 14 

14 

Julia Rogers1107
NJ Action

9.125 8.400 9.2508.700 35.475
17T 16 18 8 15 

15 

Gianna Sabatini1121
PA United Sports

9.050 8.275 9.1508.900 35.375
21T 18T 12T 13T 16 

16 

Amalya Knapp1108
NJ Aeon

9.025 8.050 9.1509.125 35.350
25 21 6 13T 17 

17 

Marisa Kolakowski1104
NJ ACE

9.175 8.775 9.2008.100 35.250
13T 10T 26 10T 18 

18 

Catherine Sylvain1103
MD Unique

9.100 8.525 9.0758.475 35.175
19T 14 21 16 19 

19 

Aislyn Labadie1117
PA Montgomery County

9.050 8.775 8.5258.750 35.100
21T 10T 17 25 20 

20 

Hailey Anderson1128
VA VIGS

9.275 7.350 8.9009.025 34.550
8T 22 8T 23 21 

21 

Lauren Daw1111
NJ TNT Elite

9.200 8.375 8.1008.375 34.050
11T 17 22T 27 22 

22 

Amanda Bernhard1115
PA Force

9.050 7.000 9.0258.175 33.250
21T 23T 25 20 23 

23 

Dorothy Cervarich1124
VA Chantilly

9.125 6.750 9.0507.500 32.425
17T 25 27 17T 24 

24 

Charlotte Misciascio1112
NJ TNT Elite

8.400 7.000 8.1508.600 32.150
26 23T 19 26 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Jr 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Joyce1122
PA X-Cel Gymnastics

9.200 0.000 9.3008.375 26.875
11T 26T 22T 7 26 

26 

Tianna King1125
VA GMS

0.000 0.000 9.1758.325 17.500
27 26T 24 12 27 

27 
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Women / 9 / Jr 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makena Ricciardi611
PA AJS Pancott Gymna

9.250 9.375 9.5259.325 37.475
5T 1 4 3 1 

1 

Jenna Daugherty602
MD Hill's

9.325 8.600 9.5509.400 36.875
2 15 1 2 2 

2 

Kylie Schulte622
VA GMS

9.475 9.250 9.3258.800 36.850
1 2 14 5T 3 

3 

Grace Guingon609
NJ US Gym

9.250 8.975 9.1009.375 36.700
5T 9T 2 17 4 

4 

Jessica Eig603
MD Hill's

9.025 9.050 9.2509.350 36.675
17T 7 3 8 5 

5 

Jenna Cashman606
NJ Arena

9.250 8.675 9.5009.200 36.625
5T 13 5 4 6 

6 

Brooke Backus615
PA Gymkhana

9.225 9.175 9.0759.075 36.550
11T 4 6 18 7 

7 

Brayden Battavio607
NJ Star Bound

9.250 8.750 9.7008.750 36.450
5T 12 15 1 8 

8 

Olivia Imbarlina614
PA Gym Dandys

9.225 9.000 9.3258.850 36.400
11T 8 12T 5T 9 

9 

Anna Yeakel618
PA Parkettes

9.075 8.975 9.2009.050 36.300
15 9T 7T 11T 10 

10 

Danae Williams605
MD SSB

9.050 9.150 8.8009.050 36.050
16 5 7T 21 11 

11 

Trinity Brown604
MD SSB

9.250 9.200 8.4259.000 35.875
5T 3 10 22 12 

12 

Abbigail Burns608
NJ TNT Elite

9.250 8.325 9.1508.850 35.575
5T 19 12T 15 13 

13 

Alexa Bracher619
VA Capital

9.025 8.975 9.1258.425 35.550
17T 9T 19 16 14 

14 

Riley Sweet624
VA Richmond Olympiad

9.100 9.100 9.2008.075 35.475
14 6 22T 11T 15 

15 

Mya Shoemaker612
PA CEG

9.275 8.475 9.2258.475 35.450
3* 17* 18 9T 16T

16T

Ariana Smoyer617
PA Parkettes

9.275 8.475 9.2008.500 35.450
3* 17* 17 11T 16T

16T

Morgan McCarty625
VA VIGS

8.300 8.650 9.1759.050 35.175
23 14 7T 14 18 

18 

Chloe Bullock623
VA Paragon

9.200 8.500 9.0508.300 35.050
13 16 20 19 19 

19 

Julia Pioso620
VA Chantilly

8.925 7.475 9.2258.625 34.250
19 21T 16 9T 20 

20 

Daria Gregory601
MD Harford Gymnastic

8.700 8.200 9.0258.200 34.125
20T 20 21 20 21 

21 

Brooke Burkhart621
VA GMS

8.700 7.475 8.3008.075 32.550
20T 21T 22T 23T 22 

22 

Kayla Gandy613
PA Gym Dandys

8.625 4.900 8.3007.925 29.750
22 23 24 23T 23 

23 

Makenzie Reffle616
PA Parkettes

0.000 0.000 9.3008.900 18.200
24 24 11 7 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Tisler1226
VA Capital

9.600 9.575 9.5759.100 37.850
2T 1 11 2 1 

1 

Olivia Yarussi1225
PA X-Cel Gymnastics

9.525 9.325 9.4759.350 37.675
5 3 4T 5 2 

2 

Makayla Green1209
NJ Bright Stars

9.250 9.550 9.3259.125 37.250
13T 2 9T 8T 3T

3T

Alexandra Colman1208
NJ Atlantic Coast

9.325 9.125 9.3759.425 37.250
10 7 3 7 3T

3T

Sophia Sober1221
PA Prestige

9.425 9.200 9.2759.275 37.175
7 5 6 11T 5 

5 

Oliva Vanhorn1223
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.275 9.050 9.6759.125 37.125
11T 10 9T 1 6 

6 

Hannah Appleget1210
NJ Jersey Shore Elit

9.250 9.300 9.2759.175 37.000
13T 4 7T 11T 7 

7 

Trinity Caffey1228
VA World Class

9.500 9.025 9.4508.825 36.800
6 11T 16 6 8 

8 

Trisha Adriano1202
MD Dobre Gym

8.925 8.825 9.3259.575 36.650
22T 15 1 8T 9 

9 

Alyssa Dillon1212
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.250 9.100 9.2509.000 36.600
13T 8 12 13 10 

10 

Navah Marierose1207
MD Silver Stars

9.775 9.025 9.3008.425 36.525
1 11T 23 10 11 

11 

Sophia Bronico1222
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.350 8.475 9.2009.450 36.475
8T 19 2 14 12 

12 

Sarah Zois1203
MD Docksiders

9.575 9.175 8.4509.175 36.375
4 6 7T 24T 13 

13 

Francesca Pergine1218
PA Berks

9.600 8.600 9.1258.900 36.225
2T 18 13 15 14 

14 

Emily Castiglia1211
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.350 8.675 9.5008.625 36.150
8T 17 19 3T 15T

15T

Felicia Poblete1215
NJ TNT Elite

9.275 8.925 9.1008.850 36.150
11T 13 15 16T 15T

15T

Rebecca Lucas1216
NJ US Gym

8.900 9.075 8.8008.875 35.650
24 9 14 22 17 

17 

Camille Greco1204
MD Frederick Gymnast

9.200 8.300 9.1008.750 35.350
16 20 18 16T 18T

18T

Caitlyn Allen1205
MD Harford Gymnastic

9.000 8.900 8.9508.500 35.350
21 14 21T 20 18T

18T

Abby Kutchma1224
PA X-Cel Gymnastics

8.925 7.925 9.1009.350 35.300
22T 24 4T 16T 20 

20 

Hailey Tebo1206
MD Harford Gymnastic

9.050 8.725 8.8758.575 35.225
19T 16 20 21 21 

21 

Alexandria Bongiorno1214
NJ Star Bound

9.125 7.950 9.5008.500 35.075
17 23 21T 3T 22 

22 

Grace Wehry1219
PA Hershey Aerials

9.050 8.225 8.6508.800 34.725
19T 21 17 23 23 

23 

Emma Viggiano1213
NJ Paragon

9.100 7.975 9.0508.325 34.450
18 22 24 19 24 

24 

Marissa Stouffer1220
PA LTD Academy

8.525 7.000 8.4508.175 32.150
25 25 25 24T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Jr 5
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiana Lewis649
VA World Class

9.550 9.325 9.7009.325 37.900
1 2T 4 1 1 

1 

Emily Leese641
PA Prestige

9.475 9.125 9.5509.125 37.275
2T 9 6 2 2 

2 

Kaylee Donovan627
MD FGC

9.200 9.375 9.3009.375 37.250
9 1 3 7 3 

3 

Annabella Scaglione632
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.425 9.300 9.0509.425 37.200
4 4 1 15T 4 

4 

Farrah Chernov631
NJ Action

9.475 9.200 9.2259.275 37.175
2T 7T 5 9T 5 

5 

Ashleigh Bober634
NJ TopFlight Gymnast

9.225 9.200 8.9259.075 36.425
7T 7T 7 18 6 

6 

Victoria Henry645
VA Apollo

9.225 9.275 9.3258.550 36.375
7T 5 18 5T 7 

7 

Isabella DeCroo647
VA Chantilly

9.125 9.225 9.1008.850 36.300
11T 6 11T 13 8 

8 

Hanna Do646
VA Capital

9.125 8.750 9.4008.925 36.200
11T 11T 8T 3 9 

9 

Jenna Hlavach628
MD Rebounders

9.350 9.325 9.3758.125 36.175
5 2T 21 4 10 

10 

Violet Lambrou633
NJ Rebound Gymnastic

9.300 8.350 9.3258.900 35.875
6 15T 10 5T 11 

11 

Natalie Galioto640
PA Premier

8.975 8.525 8.8258.800 35.125
18 13 13T 19 12 

12 

Tailor Clay629
MD Sportsplex

9.075 8.500 9.0258.425 35.025
14 14 20 17 13 

13 

Danielle McFadden643
PA Somerton Gymnasti

9.050 8.350 9.0508.500 34.950
15T 15T 19 15T 14T

14T

Nicole Norris636
PA Hanover

8.450 9.050 8.6008.850 34.950
20 10 11T 22 14T

14T

Abigail Lieving650
WV Revolution

9.150 7.125 9.2259.400 34.900
10 22 2 9T 16T

16T

Sandra Jessen638
PA Parkettes

8.925 7.875 9.1758.925 34.900
19 20 8T 12 16T

16T

Jaidyn Raby630
MD Unique

9.100 8.000 9.0758.700 34.875
13 18 16 14 18 

18 

Hailey Stein639
PA Parkettes

9.000 7.900 9.2008.750 34.850
17 19 15 11 19 

19 

Campbell Marr626
DE FSG

9.050 7.825 9.2508.675 34.800
15T 21 17 8 20 

20 

Kayle Stone644
VA Aerial East

8.200 8.125 8.6258.800 33.750
21 17 13T 21 21 

21 

Julianna Sweitzer635
NJ Twilight Gymnasti

6.100 8.750 8.5500.000 23.400
22 11T 22T 23 22 

22 

Carly Hill648
VA GMS

0.000 0.000 8.7500.000 8.750
23 23 22T 20 23 

23 
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Women / 9 / Jr 6
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyndsey Rudolph842
NJ BSGA

9.375 9.025 9.6009.550 37.550
5 7 1 1 1 

1 

Maggie Storz846
PA Berks

9.500 9.150 9.2759.175 37.100
1 6 4T 7 2 

2 

Kimberly Kinkade841
NJ Atlantic Coast

9.300 9.450 9.3008.825 36.875
7 1 12T 5T 3 

3 

Stephanie Zannella840
NJ Arena

9.175 9.350 8.8009.450 36.775
10T 2 2 21T 4 

4 

Chloe Asper852
PA Hanover

9.450 8.875 9.3508.625 36.300
2 8 17 3 5 

5 

Kayla Myers848
PA Gym Dandys

9.200 9.175 8.7009.175 36.250
9 5 4T 23 6 

6 

Jessica Johnson861
VA Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.675 9.2259.175 36.175
15 11 4T 9T 7 

7 

Kelly Murphy859
VA Capital

9.400 9.200 9.3258.225 36.150
3T 4 23 4 8T

8T

Kamryn Leinheiser845
NJ Will Moor Gymnast

9.175 9.275 8.8758.825 36.150
10T 3 12T 18 8T

8T

Kindred Jones862
VA River City

9.275 8.325 8.8509.075 35.525
8 16 9 19 10 

10 

Taylor Weyrich849
PA Gym Dandys

9.025 8.425 9.3008.725 35.475
20 14 15 5T 11 

11 

Brittany Wilder843
NJ Northern Elite

9.075 8.775 8.3259.275 35.450
16T 9 3 25 12 

12 

Shayla Stiegler853
PA Lions Gymnastics

8.875 8.400 9.0509.100 35.425
22 15 8 12 13 

13 

Lucy Waite860
VA G-Force

8.975 8.575 9.2008.575 35.325
21 13 18 11 14 

14 

Mia-Meshell Jenkins857
VA Capital

9.400 7.150 9.5259.175 35.250
3T 25 4T 2 15 

15 

Rachel Pichney839
MD Rebounders

9.050 8.700 9.2258.125 35.100
18T 10 24 9T 16 

16 

Abby Thackston864
VA VIGS

9.075 8.600 9.0258.375 35.075
16T 12 21 13T 17 

17 

Carly Troilo844
NJ TNT Elite

9.150 8.125 8.5008.950 34.725
13T 18 11 24 18 

18 

Hali Welling851
PA Gymsport

9.150 7.775 8.9008.825 34.650
13T 24 12T 17 19 

19 

Kate Wolbart838
MD Docksiders

9.325 8.050 8.2009.000 34.575
6 19 10 26 20 

20 

Julia Griffith837
DE FSG

8.800 8.000 9.0008.700 34.500
23 20 16 16 21 

21 

Madison Faz856
VA Apollo

9.175 7.900 8.8258.400 34.300
10T 21 20 20 22 

22 

Lucy Thompson863
VA River City

8.450 8.275 9.0258.525 34.275
25 17 19 13T 23 

23 

Marissa Seminick854
PA Perfect10 Gymnast

8.750 7.800 9.2508.250 34.050
24 23 22 8 24 

24 

Emmalee Campbell847
PA CEG

9.050 7.850 9.0257.550 33.475
18T 22 25 13T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Jr 6
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Crawford850
PA Gymsport

0.000 0.000 8.8000.000 8.800
26T 26T 26T 21T 26 

26 

Aleyah Moore858
VA Capital

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26T 26T 26T 27 27 

27 
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Women / 9 / Jr 7
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Yacamelli923
PA X-Cel Gymnastics

9.650 8.875 9.5009.425 37.450
1 8 1 2T 1 

1 

Katarina Olsen926
VA Capital

9.250 9.400 9.4508.625 36.725
8T 1 14 5 2 

2 

Lauren Johnson910
NJ Northern Elite

9.450 8.625 9.3509.275 36.700
3T 14 2 8T 3 

3 

Nicole Wojcik915
PA Berks

9.200 9.050 9.3759.025 36.650
14T 6 5 7 4 

4 

Isabelle Klein919
PA Pittsburgh Norths

9.300 9.075 9.5008.700 36.575
7 5 12T 2T 5 

5 

Teaghan Doran924
VA Apollo

9.200 9.150 9.0008.875 36.225
14T 3 9T 16 6 

6 

Olivia Kisiday918
PA Pittsburgh Norths

9.225 8.700 9.4758.600 36.000
12T 11 15T 4 7 

7 

Caroline Crawford903
MD Rebounders

9.200 8.475 9.1009.150 35.925
14T 16 3 14 8 

8 

Grace Costello911
NJ Premier

9.075 8.650 9.2258.875 35.825
18T 13 9T 11 9 

9 

Lauryn Morris917
PA Northeast Gymnast

9.250 8.525 9.4008.600 35.775
8T 15 15T 6 10 

10 

Lily McFarland905
MD Rebounders

9.025 8.900 8.7508.900 35.575
20T 7 8 22 11 

11 

Shianne Marbley906
MD Win-Win Gymnastic

9.375 8.100 9.3508.525 35.350
6 20 17T 8T 12 

12 

Sydney Williamson914
NJ Will Moor Gymnast

9.400 8.675 8.9258.200 35.200
5 12 23 19 13 

13 

Taylor Phillips925
VA Apollo

8.950 8.725 9.1758.225 35.075
22T 10 21T 12 14 

14 

Elizabeth Blazes902
MD Hill's

9.250 7.975 9.1258.700 35.050
8T 21 12T 13 15T

15T

Allison Price922
PA Uzelac

8.650 9.125 9.0508.225 35.050
25 4 21T 15 15T

15T

Katlyn Wagner-Miller908
NJ Devlin Gymnastics

8.200 9.250 8.4509.100 35.000
26 2 4 24 17 

17 

Chamille Hinson913
NJ TNT Elite

9.075 8.175 8.9508.750 34.950
18T 19 11 17T 18 

18 

Olivia Ferrigno907
NJ Arena

9.175 7.850 9.3258.525 34.875
17 23 17T 10 19 

19 

Erin Petrino909
NJ Gymnastika

9.225 8.850 8.8507.925 34.850
12T 9 25 20T 20 

20 

Jaya Mandala904
MD Rebounders

9.250 8.200 8.9508.300 34.700
8T 18 20 17T 21 

21 

Jordyn Zieden-weber912
NJ Rebound Gymnastic

9.500 7.400 8.6008.975 34.475
2 24 7 23 22 

22 

Emma Kelly921
PA United Sports

9.025 7.900 8.8508.050 33.825
20T 22 24 20T 23T

23T

Kelsey Gates916
PA Northeast Gymnast

8.950 8.250 8.2508.375 33.825
22T 17 19 25 23T

23T

Cassidy Kudlach920
PA Pittsburgh Norths

8.775 0.000 9.5259.000 27.300
24 25T 6 1 25 

25 
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Isabella Roebuck927
VA GMS

9.450 0.000 0.0000.000 9.450
3T 25T 26 26 26 

26 
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Women / 9 / Jr 8
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Jones962
VA World Class

9.600 9.500 9.5759.125 37.800
1 1 9 2 1 

1 

Katrina Jones951
PA Pittsburgh Norths

9.350 9.350 9.4009.150 37.250
10 3 7T 4 2 

2 

Kelsi Lenart960
VA VIGS

9.525 9.000 9.0509.350 36.925
4T 6T 3 23 3 

3 

Ciara Ward930
MD Unique

9.475 8.850 9.3259.250 36.900
7 10 4T 7 4 

4 

Erin Desmond928
DE First State

9.525 8.700 9.2509.375 36.850
4T 15 1T 11 5 

5 

Lily Burns955
VA Gymstrada

9.175 9.300 9.2258.875 36.575
16T 4 14 12T 6 

6 

Kristina Damato932
NJ ENA Paramus

9.175 8.725 9.3759.225 36.500
16T 12T 6 5T 7 

7 

Sarah Dorough961
VA World Class

9.300 9.375 9.3008.500 36.475
12 2 22T 8T 8 

8 

Sarah Lang941
PA Berks

9.225 8.725 9.3758.925 36.250
15 12T 13 5T 9 

9 

Tiffany Bautista933
NJ Gymnastika

9.100 8.650 9.4259.050 36.225
22T 17 10T 3 10 

10 

Kristiana Cascino952
PA Uzelac

9.050 9.025 9.0758.975 36.125
26T 5 12 20T 11 

11 

Dominique Dickenson942
PA Roth's CrossPoint

9.500 8.575 8.8509.150 36.075
6 18 7T 26T 12 

12 

Aaviele Ieraci950
PA Pittsburgh Norths

9.275 9.000 8.8508.675 35.800
13T 6T 19 26T 13 

13 

Teresa Brodman934
NJ Northern Elite

8.575 8.925 8.9009.375 35.775
33 8 1T 25 14 

14 

Israel Jordan931
MD United

9.425 8.725 9.1008.350 35.600
8 12T 26 17T 15T

15T

Katherine Keogh937
NJ Premier

9.150 8.125 9.0759.250 35.600
19T 24T 4T 20T 15T

15T

Carly Resnick949
PA Phoenixville YMCA

9.100 8.675 9.1258.550 35.450
22T 16 20T 15T 17 

17 

Laken Lewis947
PA Leap of Faith

9.325 8.125 9.2758.475 35.200
11 24T 24 10 18T

18T

Elyssa Slavich943
PA Roth's CrossPoint

8.800 8.250 9.1009.050 35.200
31 21 10T 17T 18T

18T

Anna Huang953
VA Dulles

9.275 8.825 8.9258.075 35.100
13T 11 31 24 20 

20 

Kelsey O'Neill958
VA River City

9.125 8.050 9.0758.800 35.050
21 27 16 20T 21 

21 

Ava Resnick948
PA Phoenixville YMCA

9.075 8.125 9.1008.700 35.000
25 24T 17T 17T 22 

22 

Aliyah Anderson939
NJ TNT Elite

9.550 7.750 9.2258.450 34.975
3 30 25 12T 23 

23 

Autumn Welsh929
MD Rebounders

9.050 8.875 8.4508.550 34.925
26T 9 20T 30 24 

24 

Tiffany Zieba935
NJ Northern Elite

9.575 8.225 8.3008.700 34.800
2 22 17T 31 25 

25 
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Caroline Gross959
VA Roanoke

8.850 8.425 9.1258.250 34.650
30 19 28 15T 26 

26 

Melissa Yu940
NJ US Gym

9.050 7.925 9.1508.500 34.625
26T 28 22T 14 27 

27 

Grace Busch944
PA Central Bucks

9.150 7.875 9.3008.175 34.500
19T 29 29 8T 28 

28 

Emma Keogh936
NJ Premier

9.175 8.175 8.5508.100 34.000
16T 23 30 29 29 

29 

Shaylee Yingling946
PA LTD Academy

8.775 7.525 8.2008.850 33.350
32 31 15 32 30 

30 

Cara Flanery964
WV Revolution

8.975 6.850 8.7008.325 32.850
29 32 27 28 31 

31 

Zoi Robinson 963
VA World Class

0.000 0.000 9.6008.000 17.600
34T 33T 32 1 32 

32 

Michaelah Lanza938
NJ Rebound Gymnastic

9.400 0.000 0.0000.000 9.400
9 33T 33T 34T 33 

33 

Sofie Morris957
VA Ocean Tumblers

9.100 0.000 0.0000.000 9.100
22T 33T 33T 34T 34 

34 

Natalie Blackburn956
VA Ocean Tumblers

0.000 8.350 0.000__.___ 8.350
34T 20 33T 34T 35 

35 

Emma Mangiacapre945
PA Central Bucks

__.___ 0.000 1.000__.___ 1.000
34T 33T 33T 33 36 

36 
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